Description of Part Product Highlights & Additional Info Brand Product InfoAES Part #
Channel Bar Liner (3/8" x 4') High Performance Crown / Bucker Bar Liner, 4 foot Strip Dureform™ Urethane UCBL38
Channel Bar Liner (3/8" x 21') High Performance Crown / Bucker Bar Liner, 21 foot Coil Dureform™ Urethane UCBL38COIL
Impact Wear Pad 2 Hole Mount 12" x 12" x 2" (2 Hole, 6" C to C spacing).  SBR on 1/4" steel back plate.   Dureform™ Rubber RWT1212202
Impact Wear Pad 1 Hole Mount 12" x 12" x 2" (1 Hole, Center Position).  SBR on 1/4" steel back plate.   Dureform™ Rubber RWT1212201
Spray Bar Deflector (1-1/2") Durable & Cost Effective, For 1-1/2" Pipe, Steel U-Bolt & Clamp Plate Dureform™ Urethane USD15B
Spray Bar Deflector (2") Durable & Cost Effective, For 2" Pipe, Steel U-Bolt & Clamp Plate Dureform™ Urethane USD20B
4" Training Disc (Split 2 Piece) Belt Tracking Solution, Mounts to Return Rollers with Nuts/Bolts/WashersDureform™ Urethane UTD2PC4
5" Training Disc (Split 2 Piece) Belt Tracking Solution, Mounts to Return Rollers with T-Style Band Clamp Dureform™ Urethane UTD2PC5
Primary Wiper Blade 3/8" x 22" Will Replace Martin Pit Viper® or Flexco Rockline® Blades Dureform™ Urethane UPB3/8X22
Primary Wiper Blade 3/8" x 28" Will Replace Martin Pit Viper® or Flexco Rockline® Blades Dureform™ Urethane UPB3/8X28
Primary Wiper Blade 3/8" x 34" Will Replace Martin Pit Viper® or Flexco Rockline® Blades Dureform™ Urethane UPB3/8X34
Primary Wiper Blade 3/8" x 40" Will Replace Martin Pit Viper® or Flexco Rockline® Blades Dureform™ Urethane UPB3/8X40
Primary Wiper Blade 3/8" x 46" Will Replace Martin Pit Viper® or Flexco Rockline® Blades Dureform™ Urethane UPB3/8X46
Skirt Board (3/8" X 4" X 25') Low Friction, Ultra High Performance, 60A, Dark Blue, One Bevel Edge Dureform™ Urethane USKT3/8X4X25
Skirt Board (3/8" X 6" X 25') Low Friction, Ultra High Performance, 60A, Dark Blue, One Bevel Edge Dureform™ Urethane USKT3/8X6X25
Skirt Board (1/2" X 4" X 25') Low Friction, Ultra High Performance, 60A, Dark Blue, One Bevel Edge Dureform™ Urethane USKT1/2X4X25
Skirt Board (1/2" X 6" X 25') Low Friction, Ultra High Performance, 60A, Dark Blue, One Bevel Edge Dureform™ Urethane USKT1/2X6X25
Skirt Board (1/2" X 8" X 25') Low Friction, Ultra High Performance, 60A, Dark Blue, One Bevel Edge Dureform™ Urethane USKT1/2X8X25
Skirt Board (1/2" X 10" X 25') Low Friction, Ultra High Performance, 60A, Dark Blue, One Bevel Edge Dureform™ Urethane USKT1/2X10X25
Skirt Board (1/2" X 6" X 50') Low Friction, Ultra High Performance, 60A, Dark Blue, One Bevel Edge Dureform™ Urethane USKT1/2X6X50
Skirt Board (1/2" X 8" X 50') Low Friction, Ultra High Performance, 60A, Dark Blue, One Bevel Edge Dureform™ Urethane USKT1/2X8X50
Skirt Board (1/2" X 4" X 25') Low Friction, Ultra High Performance, 70-73A, Yellow, No Bevel Dureform™ Urethane USKT1/2X4X25-70
Skirt Board (1/2" X 6" X 25') Low Friction, Ultra High Performance, 70-73A, Yellow, No Bevel Dureform™ Urethane USKT1/2X6X25-70
Skirt Board (1/2" X 8" X 25') Low Friction, Ultra High Performance, 70-73A, Yellow, No Bevel Dureform™ Urethane USKT1/2X8X25-70
Skirt Board (1/2" X 10" X 25') Low Friction, Ultra High Performance, 70-73A, Yellow, No Bevel Dureform™ Urethane USKT1/2X10X25-70
Wear Sheet (1/2" x 4' x 10') Wear Protection for Bins, Chutes, Hoppers, & Other Transfer Points Dureform™ Urethane USHT1/2X4X10
More Wear Product Solutions
Toll Free:  1-866-755-5650 E-Mail:  info@aggequipment.com Web:  www.aggequipment.com